DEPARTMENT OFFICERS

STATE COMMANDER
SR VICE COMMANDER
JR VICE COMMANDER

ADJUTANT/
QUARTERMASTER

JUDGE ADVOCATE
SURGEON

CHAPLAIN
CHIEF-OF-STAFF
INSPECTOR

PAST DEPT. COMMANDER
NAT COUNCIL MEMBER

STATE BUGLER

2021-2022

Mark Davis
Jeffrey Byrd
Teddy Pipkin
Christine Oldham

Elvin Tate
Rodney Wood
Tanya Taylor
Scott Bramlett
Johnny Gothard
Don Barnes
Ashley A. Little

Mike Nuckolls

1991
2330
2330
4548

5225
5225
6527
4764
1322
8245
4548
2330

cmd@vfwar.org

svc@vfwar.org

jvc@vfwar.org

adjom@vfwar.org

JA@vfwar.org
Surgeon@vfwar.org

Chaplain@vfwar.org

sbramlett@artelco.com

Johnnybegood2003@sbcglobal.net

Donrb19@yahoo.com

vanquard4vets@yahoo.com

mikenuck@msn.com
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CHAIRMEN and ASSISTANTS

COMMANDERS
PROJECT CHAIRMAN

ASST PROJECT CHAIRMAN

AARP LIAISON
LEGISLATIVE-NATIONAL
SERVICE OFFICER

PUBLIC SERVANT &
SAFETY

YOUTH PROGRAM
COORDINATOR

SCOUTS

VOICE OF DEMOCRACY
PATRIOTS PEN
ROTC/JROTC

TEACHER OF THE YEAR
SERVICES

NATIONAL MILITARY
SERVICES

NICK BACON
SCHOLARSHIP FUND

AMERICANISM
BUDDY POPPY
COMMUNITY SERVICE

CREDENTIALS
ASSISTANT CREDENTIALS
HOSPITAL

MEMBERSHIP

M. O.C. COORDINATOR
NATIONAL HOME
POW/MIA

Shane Perkins

Marisol Cordova
Robert Fureigh
Tanya Taylor
Dustin Matthews

Jim Lee

Rodney Wood

Carder Ferguson
Diana L Rerucha
Rodney Wood
Darrell Darner

Ashleigh Bishop

Matthew Hicks

Todd Willey

Robert Murphy
Ashleigh Bishop
Ashley A. Little
Todd Willey
Adam Strange
Michael Dobbs
Darrell Darner
Michael Ritchey
Teddy Pipkin
Mike Nuckolls

1991

1991
9095

6527
9095

4515

7769

8845
1991
7769
1674
4501

1322

4513

1991
4501
4548
4513
8532
2256
1674
4548
2330
2330

Shaneperkins30@yahoo.com

mcajk@yahoo.com

fureigh@gmail.com

tanyabtaylor@yahoo.com

dustin.matthews85@gmail.com

monticellofem@aol.com

Surgeon@vfwar.org

carderman72903@yahoo.com

srerucha@aol.com

Surgeon@vfwar.org

sfcsmretl@aol.com

ashleighg us@yahoo.com

Matthew.hicks@arkansas.gov

todd.L.willey@gmail.com

Rbmurphyl@verizon.net

ashleighg_us@yahoo.com

vanquard4vets@yahoo.com

todd.l.willey@gmail.com

gistranger@gmail.com

sfcdoddsmd@aol.com

sfcsmretl@aol.com

Mritchey50@agmail.com

jvc@vfwar.org

mikenuck@msn.com
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BYLAWS/ RESOLUTIONS

STUDENT VETERAN
CHAIRMAN

NORTHWEST ARKANSAS
VETERANS HOME

VFW MOTORCYCLE
CHAIRMAN

REVITALIZATION

Central Arkansas
V.A. Medical Center

Fayetteville

Memphis (TN)
Associate

Poplar Bluff (MO)
Associate

Shreveport(LA)
Associate

Will Beams 2278

Jeffrey Byrd 2330

Johnny Gothard 1322

Greg Birnschein 4548

Teddy Pipkin 2330

Wesley Jones 2256
Johnny Gothard 1322
Elvin Tate 5225

Darvin Weatherspoon 2242

Linda M Johnson 4451

SERGEANT-AT-ARMS

Michael Springer 7769

Trainer/Supervisor

Robert Lafond 2586

williambeams@att.net

svc@vfwar.org

Johnnybegood2003@sbcglobal.net

herkyamm@yahoo.com

jvc@vfwar.org

V.AV.S. REPRESENTATIVES

johnnybegood2003@sbcglobal.net

inf20et@yahoo.com

cskdwb60@hotmail.com

gijanejohnson@gmail.com

Michaeldane04@gmail.com

cvsohsc@icloud.com



mailto:williambeams@att.net
mailto:svc@vfwar.org
mailto:Johnnybegood2003@sbcglobal.net
mailto:herkyamm@yahoo.com
mailto:jvc@vfwar.org
mailto:johnnybegood2003@sbcglobal.net
mailto:inf20et@yahoo.com
mailto:cskdw60@hotmail.com
mailto:gijanejohnson@gmail.com
mailto:Michaeldane04@gmail.com
mailto:cvsohsc@icloud.com

